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Budget Code: To find store 7, you can search 7 in the search bar. The budget name is based on the store
number. The exception would be ‘Bags & Toners’, but anything can be searched by typing in the open

name field at the top of the list.

ORDER ALLOCATION

CHEAT SHEET
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Order Level Assi
Enter a Budget in the field below to assign it to all order lines. Budgets may also be edited on individual lines in the Order Line Details section.

Budget (Assign to All Lines)

Coupon/Promo Code

*IMPORTANT* Shopf
All other items in you
Review/update indivic
Note: For products of

O O O O

[e)
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Next

Shipping: To find store 7, the addresses are listed in the Ship to ID starting with VANS followed by 5
numbers (example: VANSO0007) or you can search “%#” in the Ship to ID to show all the addresses that

Budget

Order Details
Seart

Q

Name DefaultLimit All

10

102
104

0.00

750.00
500.00
750.00
0.00

500.00
500.00
750.00
500.00

500.00

d Spent A t

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 750.00
0.00 0.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 750.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 750.00
0.00 0.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 500.00

have that number included (example: %07).

Coupon Code: Single use codes may only be redeemed once. Discount will appear below. Only one coupon/ promo code may be applied to an order.

budget list. Th

wn under Actic

Shipping
Shij .
i | ShIpT0——
ifava
Tobu_ship To ID: ‘vans ) ‘Name Addressl: ‘ ‘
S addressz | ‘C\ty State: ‘ ‘
Narr
IR [
Search  Reset
city ShipTolD  Name  Addressl Address2 City State Zip  County Country
Stalt O VANS00003 VANS003 4973INTERNATIONALDR ORLANDO FL 32819 us
“PC O VANS00004 VANS004 306 LAKEWOOD CENTER MALL LAKEWOOD cA 90712 us
O VANS00007 VANSO007 11620 IMPERIAL HWY NORWALK CA 90650 us
O VANS00008 VANSO008 15604 WHITTWOOD LN WHITTIER CA 90603 us
Con VANS00009 VANSO009 2162 ATLANTIC BLVD MONTEREYPARK CA 91754 us
Youn O VANSO0010 VANSOIO 20 CITYBLVDW BLDGA ORANGE CA 92868 us
Cont O VANSOOOIl VANSOLl 681LEAVESLEYRD GILROY CA 95020 us
Phoi O VANSO0013 VANSO13 2975 EL CAMINOREAL TUSTIN cA 92782 us
I Exte O VANSO0016 VANSO16 12801W SUNRISEBLVD SUNRISE FL 33323 us
O VANS00018 VANSOIS 1040 WESTMINSTER MALL WESTMINSTER ~ CA 92683 us
.

Cost Center: To find store 7, the cost centers are listed by store numbers in the Name section (not ID
section). They start with STORE followed by the number (example: STORE 7). You may also search by
“%#" in the name section to show all the cost centers that have that number included (example: %07).

Select Payment Method

A payment method is required for system processing and vil

O Select for credit card payment, then comple
@ Select to receive aninvoice, then complete t

Credit Card Payment

Corporate Billing

Gift Cards

Card statement will show as ordered from Office Depot
Click the New Card link to add a new card or Choose Ca
Only enter the Split Payment amount if spitting order tc

CostCenterID: ‘

Cost Center

/_\x

Search  Reset

o
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Use the search icon to select a Cost Center,if applicabl

o o

B OEE B

To apply a gift card, use the search icon to choose an avallak
Enter the amount you would ke to apply from the remaining
Repeat for as many avallable gift cards as youwould ke to¢
Update to show the adjusted balance due.

CostCenterID

150120003

150120004

150120007
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150120010

150120011

150120012

150120013

O 150120016
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STORE 7
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